
Haridwar - New Delhi AC SpecialFare Special/04415X - ACExp - NR 
HW/Haridwar to NDLS/New Delhi 

4h 25m - 253 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HW Haridwar 18:45 0 1 0 27 314 NR
2 JWP Jwalapur 18:54 18:56 2m 0 1 4 51 291 NR
3 RK Roorkee 19:40 19:42 2m 3 1 42 51 269 NR
4 TPZ Tapri Junction

(Saharanpur)
20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 74 94 272 NR

5 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 20:55 20:57 2m 0 1 125 90 247 NR
6 MUT Meerut Cantt. 21:31 21:33 2m 0 1 177 26 230 NR
7 MTC Meerut City Junction 21:43 21:45 2m 0 1 181 63 224 NR
8 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 22:30 22:32 2m 0 1 228 39 217 NR
9 NDLS New Delhi 23:10 0 1 253 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (10:58)

Apr 25 2024 (10:58)

1

1


